
A G E N D A  

WORK SESSION 

City of Moberly 

February 05, 2024 

6:00 PM 
  

 

Requests, Ordinances, and Miscellaneous 
1. Receipt Of Proposal For In-Fill Housing At 905 Bond Street. 

2. A Resolution Authorizing A Change Order To The Contract With JT Holman Construction, LLC, 

Accepted By Resolution R1546, To Demolish An Additional House At 115 S Clark Street In The 

Amount Of $7,000.00. 

3. Occupancy Ordinance Modification. 

4. A Special Tax Bill For Demolition Costs At 412 Polston Street. 

5. A Request To Authorize The Fire Chief To Purchase Garage Door Openers And Remotes From 

Glenn’s Garage Doors At Fire Station #1. 

6. A Request To Hold The Annual Mother’s Day 5k On May 12, 2024.   

7. A Resolution Granting A Private Building Easement To Edward J. Boeding And Nancy G. Boeding 

And Matthew R. Boeding.  

8. Wastewater Treatment Plant Hay Proposals. 


